
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038225-2025 

Tender

test genio UK4 JAISS-24765 T1

JAGGAER LTD

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-038225
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-010362-integration 
Published 18 July 2025, 5:09pm

Scope 

Reference

ref1

Description

desc test genio UK13 for UK15 1

Total value (estimated)

100 AUD excluding VAT

108 AUD including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038225-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038225-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

30 August 2025 to 31 August 2026

1 year, 2 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

03111400 - Cotton seeds

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

03110000 - Crops, products of market gardening and horticulture

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

 

Lot Lotto 1. tit Lotto 1

Description

description Lotto 1



Page 3 to 6

Lot value (estimated)

100 EUR including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications, contract locations and contract dates are shown in the Scope section,
because they are the same for all lots.

Lot Lotto 2. tit Lotto 2

Description

description Lotto 2

Lot value (estimated)

100 EUR including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications, contract locations and contract dates are shown in the Scope section,
because they are the same for all lots.

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

19 July 2025, 12:13pm



Page 4 to 6

Submission type

Requests to participate

Deadline for requests to participate

30 August 2025, 11:59pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.example1.com

Tenders may be submitted electronically

No

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

30 August 2025

Award criteria 

Name Description Type
cri1 111 Cost

https://www.example1.com


Page 5 to 6

Weighting description

aaa

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Competitive flexible procedure

Special regime

Defence and security

Competitive flexible procedure description

asd

Justification for not publishing a preliminary market engagement notice



Page 6 to 6

asd

Contracting authority 

JAGGAER LTD

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVZC-4459-PLND

Via Rombon

City

SW1W 0NY

United Kingdom

Email: fgeniola@jaggaer.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Devolved regulations that apply: Northern Ireland

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:fgeniola@jaggaer.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	
	Lot Lotto 1. tit Lotto 1
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots
	Lot Lotto 2. tit Lotto 2
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Submission type
	Deadline for requests to participate
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Weighting description

	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime
	Competitive flexible procedure description
	Justification for not publishing a preliminary market engagement notice

	Contracting authority
	JAGGAER LTD


		2025-07-22T23:26:09+0100
	TCPDF




